2017 US Masters Synchronized Swimming Championship
Clermont, Florida
Report Created Sat 21 Oct 2017 2:13 PM

50 - 59 TRIO FREE ROUTINE FINAL
DETAILED RESULTS

((

SYNCHRO

Referee Rosengard, Nancy UNF
Vice Referee  Moore, Beth UNF
Technical Artistic
Judge 1 Emery, Gail UNF Judge 1 McNamee, Barbara UNF
Judge 2 Olson, Kris UNF Judge 2 McNabb, Sheila UNF
Judge 3 Karwosky, Krista UNF Judge 3 Renardson, Gail UNF
Judge 4 Korpela, Shannon UNF Judge 4 Wallace, Melodie UNF
Judge 5 Loehndorf, Linda UNF Judge 5 Gillan, Eugenia UNF
Judges
Rank Club Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 Pen Total Behind
1 DTS Dayton Synchronettes ~ ADAMS, Mary Kay [GM] '63 ™ 32.366 64.3333
(#2) [GM] KREILL, Megan [GM] '69 7
THOMA, Deborah [GM] '64
(R) THOMA, Abbey [GM] 95 Ex 6.4 66 64 65 65 12.8?
Sy 67 58 65 6.6 6.5 9.800
Df 65 60 6.4 67 65 9.700
Al 31.966
7
Ch 65 67 6.3 58 6.5 16.08
3
Ml 65 65 6.2 59 6.4 9.550
MP 65 66 6.3 58 6.2 6.333
1 AQS AquaSprites (#4) ™ 31.116 62.567
BOYNTON, Linda [GM] '63 7
MOYER, Patricia '63
SEGUINE, Holly =5 Ex 64 6.2 64 57 6.1 12.43
Sy 65 6.2 6.2 56 6.0 9.200
Df 65 6.3 6.4 58 6.2 9.450
Al 31.450
0
Ch 6.3 6.4 6.3 54 66 1583
3
Ml 6.2 6.3 62 55 &5 9.350
MP 6.2 64 62 54 6.4 6.267
2 WWL Wisconsin Water ™ 29.600 59.017 5.317
Loons (#1) BECKLEY, Linda '66 0
JAMES, Amy '67
LURENZ. Heidi 60 Ex 6.0 58 57 59 &% 11.88
Sy 6% 56 6.0 57 59 8.800
Df 6.0 57 6.0 6.0 6% 9.000
Al 29.416
7
Ch 6.0 57 6.0 53 63 14.75
0

Ml &% 57 58 53 6.1 8.800
MP 6.0 5.8 5.8 52 6% 5.867

CTS SynchroMM v1.4.2
Licensed to: South Zone

lof2

§\N W////é Col|orado
= TIME SYSTEMS.

\\\\
)

ZIN\



2017 US Masters Synchronized Swimming Championship

Clermont, Florida
Report Created Sat 21 Oct 2017 2:13 PM

Rank Club Athlete

Pen

Total

((

SYNCHRO

Behind

3 DCM D.C. Synchromasters CARTER, Wendy
(#3) DE MAURIZI, Vittoria
SOLES, Laura

4 RAM Ramapo Aqua Masters
(#5) HAGUE, Victoria
INBAR, Petra
WILSON, Susan

'70
‘70
'50

'60
'73
'57

™

Ex

Sy
Df
Al

Ch

Ml
MP
™

Ex

Sy
Df
Al

Ch

Ml
MP

5.6
5.8
6.0

6.1

59
60

L8

6.0

6.0
5.8

5.6

5.6
5.6

5.5

5.6
5.5

5.6

55
6.0

6.0

6.1
6.0

5.7

5.9
5.7

5.6

5.6
5.5

28.133
3

62 55 11.13
3

5.3 8.300
5.4 8.700

30.066
7

52 62 15.08
3

9.050
5.933

28.100
0

55 5% 11.20
0

8.450
8.450

28.116
7

51 5.8 14.08
3

56 5.8 8.500
56 5.6 5.533

A
& &

54

50
5.6 56

58.

2000

56.217

6.1333

8.117

Exec Execution Sync
Chor Choreography M.Int

Synchronization

Musical Interpretation

Legend: * Judge was absent and average of remaining judges was used

Diff  Difficulty

Pres Manner of Presentation

CTS SynchroMM v1.4.2
Licensed to: South Zone

20f2

&\\ll//////é

=
=

N

Wi,

S
dl

Colorado

TIM

SYSTEMS.



