

50 - 59 TRIO FREE ROUTINE FINAL

DETAILED RESULTS

Vice Referee Moore, Beth UNF	Referee	Rosengard, Nancy	UNF
	1	•	•

Technical		Artistic
Judge 1 Emery, Gail	UNF	Judge 1 McNamee, Barbara UNF
Judge 2 Olson, Kris	UNF	Judge 2 McNabb, Sheila UNF
Judge 3 Karwosky, Krista	UNF	Judge 3 Renardson, Gail UNF
Judge 4 Korpela, Shannon	UNF	Judge 4 Wallace, Melodie UNF
Judge 5 Loehndorf, Linda	UNF	Judge 5 Gillan, Eugenia UNF

								dges					
Rank	Club	Athlete			1	2	3	4	5		Pen	Total Beh	ind
1 DTS	S Dayton Synchronettes (#2) [GM]	ADAMS, Mary Kay [GM] KREILL, Megan [GM]	'63 '69	TM						32.366 7		64.3333	
		THOMA, Deborah [GM] (R) THOMA, Abbey [GM]	'64 '95	Ex	6.4	6.0	6.4	6.5	6.5	12.86 7			
				Sy	6.7	5.8	6.5	6.6	6.5	9.800			
				Df	6.5	6.0	6.4	6.7	6.5	9.700			
				Al						31.966 7			
				Ch	6.5	6.7	6.3	5.8	6.5	16.08 3			
				MI	6.5	6.5	6.2	5.9	6.4	9.550			
				MP	6.5	6.6	6.3	5.8	6.2	6.333			
1 AQ	S AquaSprites (#4)	BOYNTON, Linda [GM]	'63	TM						31.116 7		62.567	
		MOYER, Patricia SEGUINE, Holly	'63 '56	Ex	6.4	6.2	6.4	5.7	6.1	12.46 7			
				Sy	6.5	6.2	6.2	5.6	6.0	9.200			
				Df	6.5	6.3	6.4	5.8	6.2	9.450			
				Al						31.450 0			
				Ch	6.3	6.4	6.3	5.4	6.6	15.83 3			
				MI	6.2	6.3	6.2	5.5	6.5	9.350			
				MP	6.2	6.4	6.2	5.4	6.4	6.267			
2 WWL	VL Wisconsin Water Loons (#1)	BECKLEY, Linda JAMES, Amy LURENZ, Heidi	'66	TM						29.600 0		59.017	5.317
			'67 '60	Ex	6.0	5.8	5.7	5.9	6.1	11.80 0			
				Sy	6.1	5.6	6.0	5.7	5.9	8.800			
				Df	6.0	5.7	6.0	6.0	6.1	9.000			
				Al						29.416 7			
				Ch	6.0	5.7	6.0	5.3	6.3	14.75 0			
				MI	6.1	5.7	5.8	5.3	6.1	8.800			
				MP	6.0	5.8	5.8	5.2	6.1	5.867			



2017 US Masters Synchronized Swimming Championship

Clermont, Florida

Report Created Sat 21 Oct 2017 2:13 PM



Ran	k	Club	Athlete			1	2		dges 4	5		Pen	Total	Behind
3	DCM	D.C. Synchromasters (#3)	CARTER, Wendy DE MAURIZI, Vittoria	'70 '70	TM						28.133 3		58.2000	6.1333
			SOLES, Laura	'50	Ex	5.6	5.4	5.6	6.2	5.5	11.13 3			
					Sy	5.8	5.2	5.5	6.0	5.3	8.300			
					Df	6.0	5.4	6.0	6.2	5.4	8.700			
					Al						30.066 7			
					Ch	6.1	6.0	6.0	5.2	6.2	15.08 3			
					MI	6.0	6.0	6.1	5.1	6.3	9.050			
				MP	6.0	5.8	6.0	5.1	6.0	5.933				
4	RAM	Ramapo Aqua Masters (#5)	HAGUE, Victoria INBAR, Petra WILSON, Susan	'60	TM						28.100 0		56.217	8.117
				'73 '57	Ex	5.9	5.6	5.7	5.5	5.1	11.20 0			
					Sy	6.2	5.6	5.9	5.4	5.0	8.450			
					Df	6.1	5.6	5.7	5.6	5.0	8.450			
					Al						28.116 7			
					Ch	5.9	5.5	5.6	5.1	5.8	14.08 3			
					MI	5.9	5.6	5.6	5.0	5.8	8.500			
					MP	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.6	5.533			

Legend: * Judge was absent and average of remaining judges was used

Exec Execution Sync Synchronization Diff Difficulty

Chor Choreography M.Int Musical Interpretation Pres Manner of Presentation